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Event Results
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——

Last First
Amel i Nik Nik
Holmes Katharine
Lee Catherine
Chiodo Gina M
Tsinis Diana E
Severson Ashley M
Speta Mason M
Omar Somer
Miller Katherine
Parma Natalie***
Efthimion Christina
Beaulac Srey P
Bichette Renee C
Sirico Amanda E
O"Neill-Lyub... Jessica R
Marion-Jetten Ariane *
Adragna Olivia
Dumas Courtney A
Foster Helen M
Hoppe Malinka *
Peterson Emma K
Bhinder Mandeep K
Hall Cara L
Sievers Kendra A
Wavryk Kristen *
Van Brummen Anna C
Angen Katie R
Semmel Rose F
Moiseiwitsch Nina A.L.
Hart Haley
Poon Vivian *
Horowitz Jennifer
Van Loon Nina M
Ibarra Veronica *
Young Kimberly A
Edwards Aleina
Niklinska Eva B
Jarin-Lipschitz Laura
Stavisky Katya
Yu Janelle *
McCauley Nikita C
Tolley Anna R
Shahidi Lidea K
Barrett Juliana R
Steiber Daria E
Caputo Sarah M
Tafti Ariana
Peterson May W
Jalili Parand
Dinhut Claire P
Barnes Ella T
Moore Sara E
Gilbert Elizabeth
Lacas-Warrick Vanessa *
Liebenow Brittany N
Aronova Julia
Tannous Dominique
Diehl Natalie A
Partridge Bailey T
Nikonchuk Nikol
Yang Taylor K
Miller Meredith J
Chicoine Kaley M
Mark-Larkin Brittany *
Lutter Bethany A
Boberg Juliette
Gremillion Alexis Y.N
White Elizabeth
Morreale Olivia C
Coury Tara J

Division
NEVADA
CAPITOL
KENTUCKY
MINNESOTA
LONG ISLND
METRO NYC
ILLINOIS
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
SO. TEXAS
NEW JERSEY
LONG ISLND
CENTRAL FL
MARYLAND
WEST-ROCK
CANADA
LONG ISLND
NORTH OHIO
PHILADELPH
CANADA
SO. CALIF.
HUDS-BERKS
SO. CALIF.
VIRGINIA
CANADA
GULFCST TX
SO. CALIF.
PHILADELPH
CAPITOL
NEW JERSEY
CANADA
SO. CALIF.
COLORADO
CANADA
ARIZONA
SO. CALIF.
INDIANA
PHILADELPH
NEWENGLAND
CANADA
SO. CALIF.
SO. TEXAS
NEWENGLAND
METRO NYC
NEVADA
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
NEWENGLAND
SO. CALIF.
CAPITOL
VIRGINIA
SO. TEXAS
CANADA
GEORGIA
METRO NYC
NEWENGLAND
SO. CALIF.
NEWENGLAND
GULFCST TX
SO. CALIF.
MINNESOTA
10WA
CANADA
INDIANA
SO. CALIF.
GULFCST TX
NEWENGLAND
CAPITOL
NORTH OHIO

Cntry Class Year

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
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Last
Burke
Huddleston
Huh
Tomkins
Clark

First
Rachel
Hailey P
Elisabeth
Klara E
Rachel A

Number of
Number of
Number of
Number of
Number of
Number of

Division
LONG ISLND
METRO NYC
WEST-ROCK
CENTRAL CA
NORTH TEX

AT11
B"11
c10
D14
E"12
ut17

Cntry Class Year

USA D 2009
USA D 2009
USA U
USA E 2009
USA U
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Fencer
Holmes,K
Severson,A
Ameli,Nik Nik
O"Neill-Lyublinsk
Peterson,Emma K
Van Loon,Nina M
Dumas,Courtney A
Adragna,Olivia
Van Brummen,A
Lee,Catherine E
Bhinder ,M
Tsinis,Diana E
Young,Kimberly A
Edwards,Aleina
Miller,K
Efthimion,C
Barrett,J
Bichette,Renee C
Niklinska,Eva B
Hoppe ,Malinka *
Peterson,May W
Horowitz,J
Beaulac,Srey P
Semmel ,Rose F
Parma,N
Moiseiwitsch,N
Speta,Mason M
Tolley,Anna R
Sievers,Kendra A
Hall,Cara L
Aronova,Julia
Sirico,Amanda E
Liebenow,B
Angen,Katie R
Steiber,Daria E
Omar ,Somer
Barnes,Ella T
Poon,Vivian *
Hart,Haley
Yu,Janelle * S
Shahidi,Lidea K
Burke,Rachel
Huddleston,H
Wavryk,K
Foster,Helen M
Stavisky,Katya
Jarin-Lipschitz,L
Dinhut,Claire P
Caputo,Sarah M
Lutter,Bethany A
Tomkins,Klara E
Gremillion,A
Partridge,B
Miller,M
Tannous,D
Nikonchuk,Nikol
Gilbert,E
Yang,Taylor K
Boberg,Juliette
White,E
Jalili,Parand
lbarra,V
Lacas-Warrick,V
Moore,Sara E
Morreale,O
Chiodo,Gina M
Mark-Larkin,B
Coury,Tara J
Chicoine,Kaley M
Clark,Rachel A

Club
CHCHASE
NYACII
FAN
FAW
LAIFC
NORCOLO
HOF
NORTHSFC
ALLIANCEFA
LOUISFC
NYAC
NORTHSFC
F.C.AZ
LAIFC
FENCERS
MEDEOFC
FENCERS
FLAMSKTR
E.D.L.

/RAMAPO

LAIFC
LAIFC
NORTHSFC /GRDNCTY
FAP

AFA
CHCHASE
WCFA

AFA
PRWILLM
LAIFC
NORTHSFC
BALTFENCTR
NGFC

LAIFC
SLVRBLD
FENCERS
CHCHASE

NJFA
EPIC
Rl FA&C
NORTHSFC
FENCERS

CLUB VIT
BSF

FAP

BHFC
NJFA
E.D.L.
GOLDGATE
ALLIANCEFA
Rl FA&C
MNSWORD
Rl FA&C

AFA
LAIFC
LAIFC
RI FA&C

MDF
PRWILLM
CHCHASE
TWINCI

HOF
DESMOINES
LONESTAR

/WOLVERINES

Division
CAPITOL
METRO NYC
NEVADA
WEST-ROCK
SO. CALIF.
COLORADO
NORTH OHIO
LONG ISLND
GULFCST TX
KENTUCKY
HUDS-BERKS
LONG ISLND
ARIZONA
SO. CALIF.
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
CENTRAL FL
INDIANA
CANADA
SO. CALIF.
SO. CALIF.
LONG ISLND
PHILADELPH
SO. TEXAS
CAPITOL
ILLINOIS
SO. TEXAS
VIRGINIA
SO. CALIF.
METRO NYC
MARYLAND
GEORGIA
SO. CALIF.
NEVADA
METRO NYC
CAPITOL
CANADA
NEW JERSEY
CANADA
NEWENGLAND
LONG ISLND
METRO NYC
CANADA
PHILADELPH
NEWENGLAND
PHILADELPH
SO. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
INDIANA
CENTRAL CA
GULFCST TX
NEWENGLAND
MINNESOTA
NEWENGLAND
GULFCST TX
SO. TEXAS
SO. CALIF.
SO. CALIF.
NEWENGLAND
NEWENGLAND
CANADA
CANADA
VIRGINIA
CAPITOL
MINNESOTA
CANADA
NORTH OHIO
10WA
NORTH TEX

Ctry
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA

Rank

49

Rank Class Year Index
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2009 10

2009 20

2009 30

2009 50

2009 70

2009 90

2009 100

2008 110

2009 120

2009 130

2009 140

2009 150

2009 160

2009 241

2009 260

2009 1202
2009 1275
2009 1318
2009 1328
2009 1330
2009 1344
2009 1356
2009 2217
2008 2286
2009 2296
2008 2306
2009 2365
2009 2396
2009 2428
2008 2472
2009 2900
2009 2909
2009 3370
2009 3470
2009 3494
2009 3901
2009 3901
2009 3902
2009 3903
2009 3907
2009 3907
2009 3908
2009 3908
2009 3908
2009 3909
2009 3909
2009 4497
2009 4902
2009 4902
2009 4902
2009 4903
2009 4904
2009 4905
2009 4906
2009 4907
2009 4908
2009 4909
2008 4921
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Epee - NAC A 2009 Cadet Women®s Epee Round 1 Round Seeding Page 2

Num Fencer Club Division Ctry Rank Rank Class Year Index
71 * Marion-Jetten,A CANADA CAN u 9978
72 * Tafti,Ariana FENCERS METRO NYC USA U 9980
73 * McCauley,N LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA U 9983
74 * Huh,Elisabeth D FAW WEST-ROCK USA U 9984
75 * Diehl,Natalie A LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA U 9999

10/14/09 22:08:41



Epee - NAC A 2009 Cadet Women®s Epee Round 1 Pool List(Seeded) Page 1
Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry
Pool 1 Delgado, Fernando/Mechkov, I liya Pool 2 Nonomura,George
Holmes,K CHCHASE CAPITOL USA Severson,A NYACI I /RAMAPO METRO NYC USA
Peterson,May W LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA Hoppe,Malinka * CANADA CAN
Beaulac,Srey P NORTHSFC /GRDNCTY LONG ISLND USA Horowitz,J LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Huddleston,H FENCERS METRO NYC USA Burke,Rachel NORTHSFC LONG ISLND USA
Wavryk,K CANADA CAN Foster,Helen M CLUB VIT PHILADELPH USA
Chiodo,Gina M TWINCI MINNESOTA USA Morreale,O CHCHASE CAPITOL USA
Coury,Tara J HOF NORTH OHIO USA Chicoine,Kaley M DESMOINES 10WA USA
Pool 3 Zeiss,Gary/Adams,James H. Pool 4 Alperstein,D/Agus-Kleinman,S
Ameli,Nik Nik FAN NEVADA USA Samorodov,0 AFA SO. TEXAS USA
Niklinska,Eva B E.D.L. INDIANA USA Bichette,Renee C FLAMSKTR CENTRAL FL USA
Semmel ,Rose F FAP PHILADELPH USA Moiseiwitsch,N CHCHASE CAPITOL USA
Shahidi,Lidea K Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND USA Yu,Janelle * S EPIC CANADA CAN
Dinhut,Claire P BHFC SO. CALIF. USA Stavisky,Katya BSF NEWENGLAND USA
Ibarra,V CANADA CAN Diehl,Natalie A LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Clark,Rachel A LONESTAR NORTH TEX USA Tafti,Ariana FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Pool 5 Crockett,Daniel Pool 6 Mar,Kevin
O"Neill-Lyublinsk FAW WEST-ROCK  USA Peterson,Emma K LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Barrett,J FENCERS METRO NYC USA Efthimion,C MEDEOFC NEW JERSEY USA
Parma,N AFA SO. TEXAS USA Speta,Mason M WCFA ILLINOIS USA
Hart,Haley NJFA NEW JERSEY USA Poon,Vivian * CANADA CAN
Jarin-Lipschitz,L FAP PHILADELPH USA Lutter,Bethany A E.D.L. INDIANA USA
Boberg,Juliette LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA Jalili,Parand NEWENGLAND USA
Lacas-Warrick,V  MDF CANADA CAN Huh,Elisabeth D FAW WEST-ROCK USA
Pool 7 Stepien,Marek Pool 8 Offerle,Jude/Donohue,Carol A
Van Loon,Nina M  NORCOLO COLORADO USA Dumas,Courtney A HOF NORTH OHIO USA
Miller,K FENCERS METRO NYC USA Edwards,Aleina LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Tolley,Anna R AFA SO. TEXAS USA Sievers,Kendra A PRWILLM VIRGINIA  USA
Barnes,Ella T CHCHASE CAPITOL USA Omar ,Somer FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Caputo,Sarah M NJFA NEW JERSEY USA Tomkins,Klara E  GOLDGATE CENTRAL CA USA
Yang,Taylor K LAIFC /WOLVERINES SO. CALIF. USA Nikonchuk,Nikol GULFCST TX USA
Mark-Larkin,B CANADA CAN Marion-Jetten,A CANADA CAN
Pool 9 Kaplan,Amy R/Gelnaw,William Pool 10 Gillman,Bruce/Atwood,Chris D
Adragna,Olivia NORTHSFC LONG ISLND USA Van Brummen,A ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Young,Kimberly A F.C.AZ ARIZONA USA Tsinis,Diana E NORTHSFC LONG ISLND USA
Hall,Cara L LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA Sirico,Amanda E  BALTFENCTR MARYLAND  USA
Steiber,Daria E  SLVRBLD NEVADA USA Angen,Katie R LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Gremillion,A ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA Partridge,B R1 FA&C NEWENGLAND USA
White,E Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND USA Gilbert,E AFA SO. TEXAS USA
Moore,Sara E PRWILLM VIRGINIA  USA Miller,M MNSWORD MINNESOTA USA
Pool 11 Sigouin,J
Lee,Catherine E LOUISFC KENTUCKY  USA
Bhinder ,M NYAC HUDS-BERKS USA
Aronova,Julia NORTHSFC METRO NYC USA
Liebenow,B NGFC GEORGIA USA
Tannous,D Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND USA
McCauley,N LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA

10/14/09 22:08:51



Epee - NAC A 2009 Cadet Women®s Epee Round 1 Page 1
Pool: 1 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:01:49 Time Out: 22:09:04; v TS TR TI PL

1 Beaulac,Srey P 4 24 16 8 2
2 Holmes,K 6 29 |13 16 1
3 Peterson,May W 2 19 19 0O b
4 Wavryk,K 4 26 20 6 3
5 Huddleston,H 0O 14 30 -16 7
6 Chiodo,Gina M 4 20 20 O 4
7 Coury,Tara J 1 15 29 |-14 ©6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-12-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/14/09 22:09:04



Epee - NAC A 2009 Cadet Women®s Epee Round 1 Page 2
Pool: 2 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:15:35 Time Out: 22:09:04; v TS TR TI PL

1 Horowitz,J 3 22 23 -1 4
2 Foster,Helen M 5 29 |16 13 2
3 Burke,Rachel 1 13 28 |-15 7
4 Hoppe,Malinka * 5 27 15 12 3
5 Morreale,O 1 14 27 |-13 6
6 Severson,A 5 29 15 14 1
7 Chicoine,Kaley M 1 19 29 -10 5
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/14/09 22:09:04



Epee - NAC A 2009 Cadet Women®s Epee Round 1 Page 3
Pool: 3 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:09:19 Time Out: 22:09:04; v TS TR TI PL

1 Niklinska,Eva B 4 26 23 3
2 lbarra,V 4 25 (18 2
3 Semmel ,Rose F 4 20 19 1 4
4 Ameli ,Nik Nik 4 28 17 11 1
5 Shahidi,Lidea K 3 22 21 1 5
6 Dinhut,Claire P 2 23 27 -4 6
7 Clark,Rachel A 0O 11 30 -19 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/14/09 22:09:04



Epee - NAC A 2009 Cadet Women®s Epee Round 1 Page 4
Pool: 4 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:16:21 Time Out: 22:09:04; v TS TR TI PL

1 Yu,Janelle * S 22 21 4
2 Moiseiwitsch,N 21 |15 1
3 Stavisky,Katya 22 17 2
4 Samorodov,0 7
5 Diehl,Natalie A 11 24 -13 6
6 Bichette,Renee C 22 19 3 3
7 Tafti,Ariana 19 21 -2 5
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/14/09 22:09:04



Epee - NAC A 2009 Cadet Women®s Epee Round 1 Page 5
Pool: 5 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In:z 10:17:40 Time Out: 22:09:04; v TS TR TI PL

1 O"Nenll-Lyublinsk 2 20 (18 5
2 Jarin-Lipschitz,L 4 23 21 2
3 Barrett,J 3 21 |20 1 4
4 Hart,Haley 3 22 (18 4 3
5 Parma,N 6 27 16 11 1
6 Boberg,Juliette 1 17 27 |-10 7
7 Lacas-Warrick,V 2 16 26 |-10 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/14/09 22:09:04



Epee - NAC A 2009 Cadet Women®s Epee Round 1 Page 6
Pool: 6 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:13:54 Time Out: 22:09:04; v TS TR TI PL

1 Efthimion,C 5 27 19 8 2
2 Speta,Mason M 5 25 12 13 1
3 Jalili,Parand 2 21 24 -3 5
4 Poon,Vivian * 3 22 |20 2 4
5 Peterson,Emma K 5 25 |18 7 3
6 Lutter,Bethany A 1 17 27 |-10 6
7 Huh,Elisabeth D 0O 13 30 |-17 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/14/09 22:09:04



Epee - NAC A 2009 Cadet Women®s Epee Round 1 Page 7
Pool: 7 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 09:57:51 Time Out: 22:09:04; v TS TR TI PL

1 Caputo,Sarah M 3 19 23 -4 4
2 Van Loon,Nina M 5 26 17 9 2
3 Miller,K 6 30 |18 12 1
4 Yang,Taylor K 1 19 28 -9 b
5 Tolley,Anna R 3 27 21 6 3
6 Barnes,Ella T 2 22 26 -4 5
7 Mark-Larkin,B 1 17 27 |-10 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/14/09 22:09:04



Epee - NAC A 2009 Cadet Women®s Epee Round 1 Page 8
Pool: 8 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:04:14 Time Out: 22:09:04; v TS TR TI PL

1 Tomkins,Klara E 0O 11 30 -19 7
2 Sievers,Kendra A 4 24 17 7 2
3 Omar,Somer 4 25 19 6 3
4 Dumas,Courtney A 6 26 10 16 1
5 Edwards,Aleina 4 23 18 5 4
6 Nikonchuk,Nikol 1 16 23 -7 6
7 Marion-Jetten,A 2 |17 25 -8 5
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/14/09 22:09:04



Epee - NAC A 2009 Cadet Women®s Epee Round 1 Page 9
Pool: 9 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 09:59:04 Time Out: 22:09:04; v TS TR TI PL

1 White,E 1 15 28 |-13 7
2 Steiber,Daria E 3 22 25 -3 4
3 Gremillion,A 1 16 28 [|-12 6
4 Hall,Cara L 4 24 14 10 2
5 Adragna,Olivia 6 30 [12 18 1
6 Young,Kimberly A 4 24 19 5 3
7 Moore,Sara E 2 19 24 -5 5
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/14/09 22:09:04



Epee - NAC A 2009 Cadet Women®s Epee Round 1 Page 10
Pool: 10 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 09:37:12 Time Out: 22:09:04; v TS TR TI PL

1 Gilbert,E 2 20 (27 -7 5
2 Angen,Katie R 4 23 19 4 3
3 Partridge,B 1 19 26 -7 6
4 Sirico,Amanda E 3 22 22 0 4
5 Van Brummen,A 4 25 21 2
6 Tsinis,Diana E 6 30 |[15 15 1
7 Miller,M 1 18 27 -9 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/14/09 22:09:04



Epee - NAC A 2009 Cadet Women®s Epee Round 1 Page 11
Pool: 11 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 09:40:03 Time Out: 22:09:04 v Ts TR TI PL

1 Liebenow,B 1 16 22 -6 4
2 Lee,Catherine E 5 25 |12 13 1
3 Aronova,Julia 1 16 22 -6 4
4 Tannous,D 1 16 23 -7 6
5 Bhinder,M 4 22 12 10 2
6 McCauley,N 3 17 21 -4 3
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/14/09 22:09:04
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Epee - NAC A 2009 Cadet Women®s Epee Round 1 Round Results

Page 1

Fencer
Adragna,Olivia
Holmes,K
Dumas,Courtney A
Tsinis,Diana E
Lee,Catherine E
Miller,K
Parma,N
Severson,A
Foster,Helen M
Speta,Mason M
Hoppe,Malinka *
Van Loon,Nina M
Efthimion,C
Peterson,Emma K
Bhinder ,M
Ameli,Nik Nik
Hall,Cara L
Beaulac,Srey P
Ibarra,V
Sievers,Kendra A
Wavryk,K
Omar ,Somer
Young,Kimberly A
Edwards,Aleina
Van Brummen,A
Angen,Katie R
Niklinska,Eva B
Jarin-Lipschitz,L
Semmel ,Rose F
Chiodo,Gina M
Moiseiwitsch,N
Stavisky,Katya
Bichette,Renee C
Yu,Janelle * S
McCauley,N
Tolley,Anna R
Hart,Haley
Poon,Vivian *
Shahidi,Lidea K
Barrett,J
Sirico,Amanda E
Horowitz,J
Steiber,Daria E
Caputo,Sarah M
Tafti,Ariana
O"Neill-Lyublinsk
Peterson,May W
Jalili,Parand
Dinhut,Claire P
Barnes,Ella T
Moore,Sara E
Gilbert,E
Marion-Jetten,A
Lacas-Warrick,V
Liebenow,B
Aronova,Julia
Tannous,D
Diehl,Natalie A
Partridge,B
Nikonchuk,Nikol
Yang,Taylor K
Miller,M
Chicoine,Kaley M
Mark-Larkin,B
Lutter,Bethany A
Boberg,Juliette
Gremillion,A
White,E
Morreale,O
Coury,Tara J

PRPRPRPRPRPPEPEPRPEPEPRPEPEENNNNNNNNNNNOOOOOOOWOOOWWOWOWRARMRARAMRAMDIMIEAADMDIMIAEDMDIMIAIMDIMNOOOCIGOOOOOOUNOOOO
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VI

.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000
.000
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
-800
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.600
.600
.600
.600
.600
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.400
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.200
.200
.200
-200
.167

167

.167
.167
.167

167

.167
.167
.167

167

.167
.167

TS

TR

HI

Index
10001830
10001629
10001626
10001530
10001325
10001230
10001127
8334762
8334662
8334658
8334560
8334259
8334160
8334058
8001022
6667794
6667690
6667490
6667391
6667390
6667292
6667291
6667190
6667189
6667091
6667089
6666992
6666889
6666786
6666686
6000621
6000522
6000322
6000122
5999617
5000627
5000422
5000222
5000122
5000121
5000022
4999922
4999722
4999619
3999819
3333553
3333352
3333054
3332956
3332955
3332852
3332653
3332550
3332349
1999416
1999416
1999316
1998711
1665985
1665982
1665785
1665784
1665685
1665683
1665683
1665683
1665482
1665381
1665380
1665281

W/D Exc Adv

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
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Page 2

Fencer
Burke,Rachel
Huddleston,H
Huh,Elisabeth D
Tomkins,Klara E
Clark,Rachel A
Samorodov,0

[cNoNoNoN

\

[N Ne)Ne)Ne)]

B

TS

28
30
30
30
30

TR

HI
-15
-16
-17
-19
-19

Index
1665179
-1586
-1687
-1889

W.
N
N
N
N
N
Y

/D Exc Adv

z2zZzz=z2z=2=2

z2zZzz=z2z=2=2
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Page 1

o

Bichette,Renee C
15-11

Ameli ,Nik Nik

15-9
Ameli,Nik Nik
15-14
Sirico,Amanda E
15-14
Severson,A
15-13
Severson,A
15-6

Lee,Catherine E
15-8

Lee,Catherine E
15-9

Marion-Jetten,A
15-9

Efthimion,C
15-8

Tsinis,Diana E
15-4

Tsinis,Diana E
15-11

A B
1) 11-Adragna,Olivia
Adragna,Olivia
64) Bye
33) 82-Bichette,Renee C
Bichette,Renee C
32) 828-Stavisky,Katya 15-11
17) 351-Hall,Cara L
Hall,Cara L
48) 415-Jalili,Parand 15-4
49) 227-Dinhut,Claire P
Ameli,Nik Nik
16) 26-Ameli,Nik Nik 12-11
9) 290-Foster,Helen M
Foster,Helen M
56) 511-Liebenow,B 15-5
41) 806-Sirico,Amanda E
Sirico,Amanda E
24) 247-Edwards,Aleina 15-14
25) 894-Van Brummen,A
Van Brummen,A
40) b53-Barrett,J 15-12
57) 850-Tannous,D
Severson,A
8) 783-Severson,A 15-10
5) 496-Lee,Catherine E
Lee,Catherine E
60) 625-Nikonchuk,Nikol 15-6
37) 359-Hart,Haley
Hart,Haley
28) 418-Jarin-Lipschi... 15-4
21) 914-Wavryk,K
Wavryk, K
44) 131-Caputo,Sarah M 15-8
53) 540-Marion-Jetten,A
Marion-Jetten,A
12) 896-Van Loon,Nina M 15-14
13) 250-Efthimion,C
Efthimion,C
52) 318-Gilbert,E 15-12
45) 847-Tafti,Ariana
Sievers,Kendra A
20) 803-Sievers,Kendra A 7-6
29) 780-Semmel ,Rose F
Semmel ,Rose F
36) 872-Tolley,Anna R 15-8
61) 950-Yang,Taylor K
Tsinis,Diana E
4) 880-Tsinis,Diana E 15-6

10/14/09 22:09:58
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Page 2

A

B

3) 245-Dumas,Courtney A
Dumas,Courtney A
62) Bye
35) 550-McCauley,N
Chiodo,Gina M
30) 154-Chiodo,Gina M 15-14
19) 403-lbarra,V
O"Neill-Lyubl ...
46) 640-0"Neill-Lyubl. .. 15-1
51) 596-Moore,Sara E
Peterson,Emma K
14) 672-Peterson,Emma K 15-12
11) 390-Hoppe,Malinka *
Hoppe,Malinka *
54) 477-Lacas-Warrick,V 15-9
43) 830-Steiber,Daria E
Omar ,Somer
22) 649-Omar,Somer 15-13
27) 624-Niklinska,Eva B
Poon,Vivian *
38) 696-Poon,Vivian * 15-13
59) 664-Partridge,B
Miller,K
6) 575-Miller,K 15-14
7) 663-Parma,N
Parma,N
58) 226-Diehl ,Natalie A 15-4
39) 785-Shahidi,Lidea K
Angen,Katie R
26) 29-Angen,Katie R 12-7
23) 957-Young,Kimberly A
Horowitz,J
42) 391-Horowitz,J 15-4
55) 38-Aronova,Julia
Speta,Mason M
10) 821-Speta,Mason M 15-8
15) 80-Bhinder,M
Bhinder,M
50) 52-Barnes,Ella T 15-7
47) 673-Peterson,May W
Beaulac,Srey P
18) 57-Beaulac,Srey P 12-11
31) 588-Moiseiwitsch,N
Moiseiwitsch,N
34) 960-Yu,Janelle * S 11-8
63)
Holmes,K
2) 388-Holmes,K Bye

o

Chiodo,Gina M

15-14

O"Neill-Lyubl. ..
15-8

Omar , Somer
15-10

Miller,K
15-13

Parma,N
13-10

Speta,Mason M
15-14

Beaulac,Srey P
15-11

Holmes,K
15-8

Chiodo,Gina M
15-11

Omar , Somer
15-13

Speta,Mason M
8-1

Holmes,K
11-4

10/14/09 22:09:58



Epee - NAC A 2009 Cadet Women®s Epee Round 2 Round Seeding Page 1

Place Fencer \% B \| TS TR HI Index
1 Adragna,Olivia .000 30 12 18 10001830

2 Holmes,K .000 29 13 16 10001629

3 Dumas,Courtney A .000 26 10 16 10001626
4 Tsinis,Diana E .000 30 15 15 10001530
5 Lee,Catherine E .000 25 12 13 10001325
6 Miller,K .000 30 18 12 10001230

7 Parma,N .000 27 16 11 10001127

8 Severson,A .833 29 15 14 8334762

9 Foster,Helen M .833 29 16 13 8334662

-833 25 12 13 8334658
.833 27 15 12 8334560

10 Speta,Mason M
11 Hoppe,Malinka *

12 Van Loon,Nina M .833 26 17 9 8334259
13 Efthimion,C .833 27 19 8 8334160
14 Peterson,Emma K .833 25 18 7 8334058

15 Bhinder ,M

16 Ameli,Nik Nik

17 Hall,Cara L

18 Beaulac,Srey P
19 Ibarra,V

20 Sievers,Kendra A
21 Wavryk,K

22 Omar ,Somer

23 Young,Kimberly A
24 Edwards,Aleina
25 Van Brummen,A
26 Angen,Katie R

27 Niklinska,Eva B
28 Jarin-Lipschitz,L
29 Semmel ,Rose F

30 Chiodo,Gina M

31 Moiseiwitsch,N
32 Stavisky,Katya
33 Bichette,Renee C
34 Yu,Janelle * S
35 McCauley,N

36 Tolley,Anna R

37 Hart,Haley

38 Poon,Vivian *

39 Shahidi,Lidea K
40 Barrett,J

-800 22 12 10 8001022
.667 28 17 11 6667794
.667 24 14 10 6667690
.667 24 16 8 6667490
.667 25 18 7 6667391
.667 24 17 7 6667390
.667 26 20 6 6667292
.667 25 19 6 6667291
.667 24 19 5 6667190
.667 23 18 5 6667189
.667 25 21 4 6667091
.667 23 19 4 6667089
.667 26 23 3 6666992
.667 23 21 2 6666889
.667 20 19 1 6666786
.667 20 20 0 6666686
.600 21 15 6 6000621
.600 22 17 5 6000522
.600 22 19 3 6000322
.600 22 21 1 6000122
.600 17 21 -4 5999617
.500 27 21 6 5000627
.500 22 18 4 5000422
.500 22 20 2 5000222
.500 22 21 1 5000122
.500 21 20 1 5000121
0

PRRPRPRPRPRPNNNNNNNNNNOOOWOWWWOWWWWWWOAMRNMRNMRNMARNDMARNMDMARNRDNRDNANGUOUOUIOUOOUNOOO®O®
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41 Sirico,Amanda E .500 22 22 5000022
42 Horowitz,J .500 22 23 -1 4999922
43 Steiber,Daria E .500 22 25 -3 4999722
44 Caputo,Sarah M .500 19 23 -4 4999619
45 Tafti,Ariana .400 19 21 -2 3999819
46 O"Neill-Lyublinsk .333 20 18 2 3333553
47 Peterson,May W .333 19 19 0 3333352
48 Jalili,Parand .333 21 24 -3 3333054
49 Dinhut,Claire P .333 23 27 -4 3332956
50 Barnes,Ella T .333 22 26 -4 3332955
51 Moore,Sara E .333 19 24 -5 3332852
52 Gilbert,E .333 20 27 -7 3332653
53 Marion-Jetten,A .333 17 25 -8 3332550
54 Lacas-Warrick,V .333 16 26 -10 3332349
55 T Aronova,Julia .200 16 22 -6 1999416
55 T Liebenow,B .200 16 22 -6 1999416
57 Tannous,D .200 16 23 -7 1999316
58 Diehl,Natalie A .200 11 24 -13 1998711
59 Partridge,B .167 19 26 -7 1665985
60 Nikonchuk,Nikol .167 16 23 -7 1665982
61 Yang,Taylor K .167 19 28 -9 1665785

10/14/09 22:09:51
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D E F
1) 26-Ameli,Nik Nik

Ameli,Nik Nik
8) 783-Severson,A 15-13

1)Ameli Nik. ..

5) 496-Lee,Catherine E 15-11

Lee,Catherine E
4) 880-Tsinis,Diana E 15-9

Ameli,Nik Nik

3) 154-Chiodo,Gina M 9-8

Chiodo,Gina M
6) 649-Omar,Somer 6-5

2)Holmes,K

7) 821-Speta,Mason M 15-8

Holmes,K
2) 388-Holmes,K 15-14

10/14/09 22:10:15
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Num Fencer DE Seed Rnd Seed Club Division Cntry
Holmes,K 2 2 CHCHASE CAPITOL USA
Tsinis,Diana E 4 4 NORTHSFC LONG ISLND USA
Lee,Catherine E 5 5 LOUISFC KENTUCKY USA
Severson,A 8 8 NYACI 1 /RAMAPO METRO NYC USA
Speta,Mason M 10 10 WCFA ILLINOIS USA
Ameli ,Nik Nik 16 16 FAN NEVADA USA
Omar , Somer 22 22 FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Chiodo,Gina M 30 30 TWINCI MINNESOTA USA

10/14/09 22:10:05



Epee - NAC A 2009 Cadet Women®s Epee Referee Summary Page 1
Referee Name Pool Round 1 DE No Rep. Round 2 Final 8 Round 3 Level Observer
Adams,James H. 3 A(1) B() CQ) D(D)
Agus-Kleinman,S 4 A(2)
Alperstein,D 4 c D(1)
Atwood,Chris D 10 A(2) B(2) cCc@ D(1)
Crockett,Daniel 5 A(2) B(1) C@)
Delgado, Fernando 1 A(1) B
Donohue,Carol A 8 A(2) B(1) C
Gelnaw,William 9 A(2) B() C@)
Gillman,Bruce 10 A(2)
Kaplan,Amy R 9 A(1) B
Mar,Kevin 6 A(2) B() E(D)
Mechkov, Iliya 1 A(2) B() E(D)
Nonomura,George 2 A(2) D(D)
Offerle,Jude 8 A(2) B() CcQ
Sigouin,J 11 A(2) BQ)
Stepien,Marek 7 A(2) B(@2) C@) F(D)
Zeiss,Gary 3 A(2) B(D)

10/14/09 22:10:23
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